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2025-26 Snack Pak Campus Schedule 

 
DELIVERIES WEEK (8:00 – 11:00am) 
#1 Tuesday, August 26 
#2 Tuesday, September 23 
#3 Tuesday, October 21  
#4 Tuesday, November 18 
#5 Tuesday, December 9 
#6 Tuesday, January 13  
#7 Tuesday, February 10  
#8 Tuesday, March 3  
#9 Tuesday, April 7  
#10 Tuesday, May 5 
 
DELIVERIES to AHISD & Northwood Schools (7:00pm) 
#1 Wednesday, August 20 
#2 Wednesday, September 17 
#3 Wednesday, October 15 
#4 Wednesday, November 12 
#5 Wednesday, December 3 
#6 Wednesday, January 7 
#7 Wednesday, February 4 
#8 Wednesday, February 25 
#9 Wednesday, April 1 
#10 Wednesday, April 29 

 
Snack Pak Distributions (mornings) 
#1-1 Friday, 8/29/25 - PB 
#1-2 Friday, 9/5/25 
#1-3 Friday, 9/12/25 
#1-4 Thursday, 9/18/25 (SAISD ONLY) 
#1-4 Friday, 9/19/25 
#2-1 Friday, 9/26/25- PB 
#2-2 Friday, 10/3/25 
#2-3 Thursday, 10/9/25 - PB (AHISD, NEISD, SAISD) 
#2-3 Friday, 10/10/25- PB  
#2-4 Friday, 10/17/25 
#3-1 Thursday, 10/23/25 (SAISD ONLY) 
#3-1 Friday, 10/24/25 
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#3-2 Friday, 10/31/25 - PB 
#3-3 Thursday, 11/6/25 – (SAISD ONLY) 
#3-3 Friday, 11/7/25 
#3-4 Friday, 11/14/25 
#4-1 Thursday, 11/20/25 
#4-2 Friday, 11/21/25 - PB 
#4-3 Friday, 12/5/25 
#4-4 Friday, 12/12/25      
#5-1 Tuesday, 12/16/25 (SAISD ONLY) 
#5-1 Wednesday, 12/17/25  
#5-2 Wednesday, 12/17/25 (SAISD ONLY) 
#5-2 Thursday, 12/18/25  
#5-3 Thursday 12/18/25 ((SAISD ONLY) – PB 
#5-3 Friday, 12/19/25 - PB 25 
#5-4 Friday, 1/9/26 
#6-1 Friday, 1/16/26 - PB 
#6-2 Friday, 1/23/26 
#6-3 Friday, 1/30/26 
#6-4 Thursday, 2/5/26 (SAISD ONLY) 
#6-4 Friday, 2/6/26 
#7-1 Thursday, 2/12/26 (AHISD, SAISD ONLY) - PB 
#7-1 Friday, 2/13/26 – PB 
#7-2 Friday, 2/20/26 
#7-3 Thursday, 2/26/26 - (AHISD ONLY) 
#7-3 Friday, 2/27/26 
#7-4 Wednesday, 3/4/26 - (SAISD ONLY) 
#7-4 Thursday, 3/5/26  
#8-1 Thursday, 3/5/26- (SAISD ONLY) - PB 
#8-1 Friday, 3/6/26 - PB 
#8-2 Friday, 3/20/26   
#8-3 Friday, 3/27/26 
#8-4 Thursday, 4/2/26  
#9-1 Friday, 4/10/26 - PB 
#9-2 Friday, 4/17-26 
#9-3 Thursday, 4/23/26 
#9-4 Friday, 5/1/26 
#10-1 Friday, 5/8/26 
#10-2 Friday, 5/15/26 
#10-3 Tuesday, 5/19/26 (AHISD, NISD) 
#10-3 Wednesday, 5/20/26 (NEISD, HISD, SAISD) 
#10-4 Wednesday, 5/20/25 (AHISD, NISD) - PB 
#10-4 Wednesday, 5/27/25 (NEISD, HISD, SAISD) – PB 


